
    **2013-14 NOCSAE RECONDITIONER LICENSEES** 

 

 

All Sport Services      Athletic Equipment Repair Corporation   

Hans Dollhausen      Tom Sanicola  

3635 Perkins Ave. Unit E1     530 S. 2
nd

 Street  

Cleveland, OH   44114     Milwaukee, WI   53204 

 

Phone:  216-361-1965      Phone:  414-271-2837 

Fax:  216-361-1983      Fax:  414-271-4670  

Email:  allsportsvcs@att.net     Email:  jsanicola@jccmilwaukee.org 

 

          

Athletic Reconditioning, Inc.    Athletic Supply 

Tommy Simmons      Ron Flowers 

112 W. 4
th

 Street      1107 N. Grant  

Newton, NC   28658      Odessa, TX   79761 

 

Phone:  888-591-1919      Phone:  432-332-1568  

Fax:  828-464-7982      Fax:  432-333-4702 

Email:  reconditioninga@bellsouth.net   Email:  athleticsupply@sbcglobal.net 

 

 

Athletic Supply      Austin Athletic Mfg. Co. 

Trey Todd       Craig Ansell 

17548 US 98       1005 E. 39th Street 

Alto, TX   75925      Shawnee, OK   74804 

 

Phone:  903-858-4287      Phone:  405-273-8681 

        Fax:      405-275-5859 

        Email:  austin.lokcup@gmail.com   

 

 

Capitol Varsity Sports     Continental Athletics 
Bob Fawley       Brud Soares 

6723 Ringwood      1050 Hazel Street 

Oxford, OH   45056      Gridley, CA   95948 

 

Phone:  513-523-4126      Phone:  530-846-4711 

Fax:  513-523-0426      Fax:  530-846-5155 

Email:   bfawleyc@aol.com     Email:  bsoares@continentalathletic.com 

 

 

Gridiron Sports, LLC       

Steve Arnold        

1705 W. 2nd St.       

Owensboro, KY   42301       

 

Phone:  270-478-4303        

Fax:   270-684-7707         

Email:   gridironreconditioning@gmail.com     
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Harco Reconditioners     808 Hits 
Chris Bachman      Abbie Ioane 

520 North Link Lane      94-155 Leoole St. #308 

Ft. Collins, CO   80524     Waipahu, HI   96797 

 

Phone:  970-482-1814      Phone:  808-671-8022 

Fax:  970-482-0336      Fax:  808-671-8023   

Email:   chris@harcoathletic.com     Email:  abbie@808hits.net  

 

 

J&H Athletic Equipment Reconditioning, Inc.  Mercury Sports 

Christi Stepanek      Darren Cato 

324 E Capital Ave.      408 Carpenter St.   

Grand Island, NE   68801     Evansville, IN   47708 

 

Phone:  308-382-6481      Phone:  812-422-9066 

Fax:  308-382-6481      Fax:  812-422-3652 

Email:   jhathletic@yahoo.com    Email:   dcato@mercurysportsllc.com 

 

 

Proline, Inc.       Riddell/All American 

Rod Zide       Joel Hartman 

120 Industry Road      907 C Alton Pkwy 

Marietta, OH   45750      Birmingham, AL   35210                             

 

Phone:  740-373-4020      Website:  www.riddell.com  

Fax:  740-373-5653  

Email:  rzide@zides.com 

 

 

Riddell/All American     Riddell/All American  

Ray Cromwell       Ray Cromwell  

32920 Alvarado Niles Rd, Suite 240    669 Sugar Lane  

Union City, CA   94587     Elyria, OH   44035 

 

Phone:   440-355-2140     Phone:   440-366-8225 

Email:    rcromwell@riddellsales.com     Fax:   440-366-0041 

        Email:    rcromwell@riddellsales.com 

 

 

Riddell/All American     Riddell/All American 

Joel Hartman       Cecil Jones 

142 N. 2nd Street      6846 Alamo Downs Parkway 

Stroudsburg, PA   18360     San Antonio, TX   78238-4516 

 

Phone:  570-421-6777      Phone:  210-680-5250 

Website:  www.riddell.com      Website:  www.riddell.com        
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Schutt Sports       Schutt Reconditioning Easton    
Larry Maddux       Anthony Grossman 

2510 South Broadway      8 McFadden Road 

Salem, IL   62881      Easton, PA   18405 

 

Phone:  618-548-9054      Phone:   610-253-3400 

Fax:      618-548-5972      Fax:   610-253-1798 

Email:  lmaddux@schutt-sports.com     Email:    agrossman@schuttrecon.com 

 

 

Sport Systems, Inc.      Sportsman’s Reconditioning 
Eric Hagen       Greg Heider 

5370 So. Riley Lane      829 Horner Street 

Murray, UT   84107      Johnstown, PA   15902 

 

Phone:   801-713-0581     Phone:   814-536-5318 

Email:   sportsystems3@yahoo.com    Fax:       814-536-7868 

        Email:    heidergreg@aol.com 

 

 

Stadium System, Inc.     Sunvalco Athletic 

Ken Schopp       Gary Markichevich  

61 Church Street      3811 W. Indian School Road  

Canaan, CT   06018      Phoenix, AZ   85019 

 

Phone:   860-824-5479     Phone:   602-269-7833 

Fax:       860-708-0060     Fax:       602-269-2405 

Email:   stadiumsys@snet.net     Email:   garym@sunvalcoathletic.com 

 

     

Tucker Mfg Co., Inc.     USA Reconditioning 

John Tucker, Jr.      Frank Scordo 

120 Crown Drive      152 MacArthur 

Batesville, MS   38606     Garfield, NJ   07026 

 

Phone:   662-563-7220     Phone:  973-340-8282 

Fax:      662-563-7280     Email:  afasports@hotmail.com  

Email:   tucker1946@bellsouth.net  

 

 

Xenith 

Sander Reynolds 

672 Suffolk St., 3rd Floor 

Lowell, MA   01854 

 

Phone:   978-328-5285 

Fax:   978-328-5277 

Email:   sreynolds@xenith.com  
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